
_■ YOU MISSED IT, THIS IS YOUR LAST 
CHANCE! NOW THRU MARCH 1ST IT’S... 

Every New & Pre-Owned Vehicle In Stock! 

Stk/2372 Slk# 2435 StK# 2354 SW2346 

15,861 

’99 Altima EXE i ’99 Maxima EXE i w rammer se m 9o frontiers 

Use Your $2500 Bonus Check On Every Used Car In Stock! 
EQUIPMENT YR. STK# MAKE/MODEL 

2408A 
24120 
2237B 
2379A 
2377A 
8 AVAIL. 
PS64 
P491 
PS72A 

FORD T-BIRD 

BUICK SKYLARK 
CHEVY S-10 
DODGE STRATUS 
FORD TAURUS 
NISSAN QUEST 
NISSAN PATHFINDER 
PLYMOUTH 
HYUNDAI ACCENT 
NISSAN 200SX 
NISSAN SENTRA 
MAZDA RX7 
CHEVY LUMINA 
HONDA ACCORD 
NISSAN P/U 

FULL. POWER 
WAGON 
FULL POWER 
LOW MILES 
ES 
FULL POWER 
DUAL A/C 
FULL POWER 

2DR, FULL POWER 
EXTRA CAB 

PMT, PRICE OWN. PMT. TERM APR 

$12/498 
$11,408 
812,018 
813,408 
811,918 
821/408 

814/408 

813/408 

87,018 
811,280 
817,004 
811,760 

82500 
82500 

48 
66 
66 
66 

66 
72 
72 
72 
48 
66 

48 
66 

9.90 
8.99 
8.90 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 
7.99 
7.99 
7.99 
9.99 
8.99 
8.99 
9.99 
8.99 
8.99 
8.99 

PMT. 
8115 
8174 
8156 
8165 
8189 
8159 
8299 
8316 
8189 

8189 
8169 
8124 
8149 

8159 

^LlAlVc^ 3 MILES NORTH OF ELIZABETH CITY ON HIGHWAY 17 

ATIs^aN 252-338-5161 • 888-658-3638 

FORD • CHEVROLET • 

Williamston Motor Company, Future Home Of Alliance Ford... 

DECLARES 72 HOUR WHOLESALE TO 
mepuBuemo cut selloffi 
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